Enginuity 2024 Competition

TEAM LEAGUE TABLE

At the end of period 9 (Early Years)

PERIOD MOVEMENT
Name Sponsor Location Total KPI  Improvement From Change
Fanatics AtkinsRealis, India India 19 % 11 10
Whatever It Takes Stantec Italy 11 % 1 -1
The Mighty Turtles Parsons United States 15 % 10 7
Infraco Invasion Infraco Consulting UK 17 % 16 12
Antipodean Pavlovs Jacobs Australia / New Zealand 9 % 2 -3
Stantogether Stantec Australia 16 % 15 9
The Infra Tribe Stantec India 20 % 25 18
Powerhouse Jacobs UK / Ireland 11 % 7 -1
Stan Movers Stantec United States 8 % 3 -6
Constructive Chaos Arcadis Australia Pacific Australia 10 % 6 -4
HatchGPT Hatch South Africa 18 % 24 13
Enginuity State of Mind Jacobs United States 9 % 5 -7
Boiled beans Jacobs India 14 % 17 4
BOMBAY ALLIIIBAY SQUAD Jacobs India 10 % 8 -6
Strategy Squad Jacobs UK /USA 23 % 49 34
The MARTians WSP UK / Canada 7% 4 -12
#Team IWMP Stantec Peru 23 % 51 34
Magical Water Humans MWH Treatment UK 18 % 37 19
Astra Engineering Jacobs UK 9 % 12 -7
Rubble Repairs Pty Ltd Arcadis Australia Pacific Australia 16 % 34 14
HatchiCo Hatch Canada 15% 28 7
Stantrix Stantec India 8% 13 -9
SiX GoLdZZ University of Manchester UK 6 % 9 -14
No fumble Cundall Cundall UK 12 % 26 2
We Solve Problems WSP UK / United States 14 % 32 7
Dream Team Stantec Australia 25 % 65 39
Lightbulb Moment Jacobs UK / India 8% 18 -9
Hatchity Hatch Canada 14 % 38 10
Nobles Across the Pond (NAWBL) WSP UK / United States 24 % 67 38
The Moose Dumplings Team Jacobs Poland / Canada 26 % 77 47
Stantec Stallions Stantec UK 8 % 20 -11
The Mavericks Stantec United States, Canada 5% 14 -18
StanWreckers Stantec UK 7 % 19 -14
Edge Solutions Jacobs UK /USA 26 % 87 53
AtkinsInnoStrive AtkinsRealis, India India 31 % 106 71
Citizen Crane Buro Happold UK 15 % 54 18
Stan-cados Stantec Peru 22 % 72 35
The Nuclides Jacobs UK 6 % 22 -16
The Arcade Arcadis Australia Pacific Australia 10 % 41 2
Team Vertex Jacobs India 10 % 39 -1




Profit Legends Jacobs UK / India / Poland 1,634 9 % 35 -6

Stantec Pioneers Stantec India 1,631 22 % 74 32
Stantecture Stantec India 1,630 5% 21 -22
KPI Annihilators Jacobs UK 1,627 9 % 36 -8
Innovisionary Pioneers Clough Australia 1,626 15 % 56 11
Velocity Venture Jacobs UK / India / Ireland 1,622 25 % 91 45
The Civil Gee-niuses Tony Gee and Partners UK 1,618 27 % 100 53
Pell’s Angels Pell Frischmann UK 1,617 7 % 27 -21
Standard Deviation Stantec United States, Canada 1,608 7% 33 -16
Innovators United Hatch South Africa / India 1,604 10 % 46 -4
Biz Wizards Jacobs UK /USA 1,596 6 % 31 -20
STANN..CONS Stantec India 1,595 11 % 50 -2
Disruptors AtkinsRealis, India India 1,591 6 % 30 -23
Spark Plug Stantec India 1,590 20 % 78 24
Stantec Slayers Stantec New Zealand 1,589 9% 43 -12
Phoenix Den Stantec United States 1,581 7% 42 -14
Eng-trepreneurs Stantec New Zealand 1,575 16 % 69 12
Another Round Stantec Taiwan 1,574 14 % 62 4
Ascent Engineering Jacobs India 1,570 8 % 45 -14
Your Supreme Ladder Cundall UK 1,568 8 % 47 -13
Witches Oak MWH Treatment UK 1,568 26 % 110 49
The Mighty Dingo’s Clough Australia 1,564 23 % 102 40
Snow Dogs Stantec United States 1,562 8 % 48 -15
Jade Construction Business Solutions Jacobs UK / India 1,555 20 % 90 26
MWH Mavericks MWH Treatment UK 1,549 26 % 113 48
The Deciders Hatch South Africa / India 1,548 18 % 83 17
Not The Crackers Company Jacobs UK 1,548 22 % 101 34
Transatlantic Innovators: WSP WSP UK / United States 1,543 13 % 66 -2
If It Ain’t Broke, FIX It Carollo Engineers United States 1,541 17 % 82 13
Ingenium Jacobs India 1,539 7 % 52 -18
ARCTAN Associates Tony Gee and Partners UK 1,535 8% 55 -16
P(eng)uinuity Stantec United States 1,528 27 % 122 50
Stantastic Stantec UK 1,525 19 % 98 25
Lanakila Stantec United States 1,524 7 % 53 =21
InfraElite Stantec United States 1,523 12 % 68 -7
Pretty Mean Individuals Stantec UK 1,521 21 % 105 29
Canadian Catalysts Stantec Canada 1,505 16 % 93 16
The Pale Fishmen Pell Frischmann UK 1,501 20 % 107 29
Boosters Jacobs UK / Poland 1,493 3% 23 -56
Jacobs Crackers Jacobs UK / India 1,491 14 % 88 8
The Stantastic Six Stantec Canada 1,490 21 % 115 34
Team Redditch Stantec UK 1,483 26 % 125 43
ApexInnovate Solutions Jacobs UK /India / Ireland / SA 1,481 7 % 61 -22
Square Engineering Jacobs India 1,480 0 % 40 -44
Vigilant Investors Jacobs India 1,475 12 % 81 -4
Team Phoenix Jacobs India 1,475 14 % 92 6
Chowder Champs Stantec United States 1,469 12 % 84 -3
Disciples of Gord Stantec United States, Canada 1,463 20 % 118 30
StanX Stantec Canada / India 1,461 6 % 60 -29

we are SAKSY and we know it Stantec UK 1,461 9 % 71 -19



AECORN

Cs get degrees

MWHT Graduates
Transatlantic Titans

The Management Buro
Stantec Falcons
Drainiacs

Wicked Wings
AECOMpetent Compadres
Brazen Brindians

We’re Serious Professionals
SPEC Avalanche
Brickheads

Frischmann Fusion
Jacobs Project Nomads
MINCAM Co

Carollo Constructors
Paramount Strides
DIGS the Cool Kids
Sisk

Innovatex Tribe
AECOMplete Masterclass
Engi-Venturers
Strategic Visionaries
All Blues, No Clues
GoGeckoGo!

AECOM in Peace
2Good4U

The Arup Pioneers
Constructify
Mine(d)-full Leaders
On a Stantechnicality
AECOMbined Forces
Water Waste Of Time
We Stan Tech

Team Cadre

Rourkes Renegades
Stanttanooga

Fireflies

Innov8Stantec
Synthesis Squad
Random Hills Ramblers
Montreal S.P.E.C.T.R.E.S.

Almighty Bellevue Defenders

Gantt Gurus

Slay O’Rourke
Strategy Sherpas
The Soho Six
Purely Fantastic

Du pont et du plomb

AECOM

WSP

MWH Treatment
WSP

Buro Happold
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec
AECOM
Stantec

WSP

Jacobs

WSP

Pell Frischmann
Jacobs
AECOM
Carollo Engineers
Hatch

Stantec

John Sisk & Son
Stantec
AECOM
Jacobs

Jacobs

Laing O'Rourke
Stantec
AECOM
Stantec

Arup

WSP

Stantec

Stantec
AECOM

MWH Treatment
Stantec

WSP

Laing O'Rourke
Stantec

Stantec

Stantec

Jacobs

Stantec

Stantec

Jacobs

Stantec

Laing O'Rourke
Stantec

Stantec

Pell Frischmann
Stantec

UK

New Zealand

UK

UK / United States
UK

India

UK

Australia

UK

India / United Kingdom
New Zealand

India

UK / United States
UK

UK / India / Ireland / Poland
UK

United States
South Africa
United States, India
UK / Ireland

India

UK

India

UK / Philippines
Australia

United States

UK

UK

UK

UK / United States
Canada

United States, Canada
UK

UK

Philippines

New Zealand
Australia

United States

India

UK

India

United States
Canada

United States

India

Australia

United States, Canada
UK

UK

Canada

1,458
1,456
1,454
1,454
1,452
1,444
1,444
1,438
1,436
1,434
1,434
1,433
1,432
1,431
1,428
1,427
1,424
1,423
1,417
1,411
1,401
1,399
1,399
1,395
1,395
1,394
1,393
1,390
1,360
1,356
1,350
1,349
1,343
1,325
1,318
1,312
1,300
1,288
1,279
1,278
1,263
1,252
1,247
1,237
1,211
1,209
1,205
1,180
1,089
1,066

19 %
4%
25 %
22 %
3%
-1%
18 %
11 %
46 %
25 %
6 %
5%
7%
10 %
32 %
S5 %
11 %
9 %
15 %
3%
6 %
15 %
9 %
8 %
12 %
19 %
32 %
0 %
3%
4%
19 %
12 %
6 %
7%
23 %
25 %
16 %
17 %
4%
S5 %
13 %
28 %
-1%
5%
-6 %
0 %
17 %
-12 %
_4 (lo
_7 00

114
58
127
123
57
44
117
94
141
129
70
63
75
89
136
29
99
85
112
64
79
119
97
95
109
126
138
59
80
86
131
121
104
111
137
139
132
134
116
73
133
142
108
124
96
120
140
76
130
128

-15

-19

10
21
-59
-39
-34
10
-1
-19
-13
12
13

-13
-57

10
-25
-10
-39
-16

-62
-9
-12



13| Helmets
iy} Pell's Pioneers

AECOM
Pell Frischmann

UK
UK

1,062
1,006

_2 00
4%

135
143



